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BAROLO

ROMIRASCY

Berba
1990
1990
1999
2000
2001
2005
2006
2006
2008
2008
2009
2009

2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2011
2011
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014

ﬁﬂé passione c

BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO

BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO
BAROLO

PODERI ALDO CONTERNO

Vino
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG
BUSSIA GRANDBUSSIA DOCG

BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG
BUSSIA ROMIRASCO DOCG

RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA
RISERVA

Vinski ekspert

Wine Spectator
Robert Parker
Robert Parker
Wine Spectator
Stephen Tanzer
Stephen Tanzer
Robert Parker
Wine Spectator
Robert Parker
Wine Spectator
Robert Parker
Veronelli

Wine Enthusiast
Robert Parker
Wine Spectator
Wine Spectator
Stephen Tanzer
Cellar Tracker
Robert Parker
Falstaff

Robert Parker
Falstaff

Wine Spectator
Robert Parker

(mliana(@

Ocena/Nagrada
95/100
95/100
95/100
96/100
95/100
96/100
97/100
97/100
96/100
96/100
97/100
100/100

94/100
95/100
94/100
97/100
95/100
95/100
95/100
97/100
97/100
97/100
95/100
94/100



Berba
1998
2000
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2008
2010
2011
2014
2014
2016

-

PODERI ALDO CONTERNO

Vino
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC
BUSSIADOR Langhe Bianco DOC

Vinski ekspert
Wine Spectator
Cellar Tracker
Wine Spectator
Stephen Tanzer
Cellar Tracker
Vionus Antonio Galloni
Cellar Tracker
Stephen Tanzer
Cellar Tracker
Falstaff
Cellar Tracker
James Suckling
Robert Parker

Ocena/Nagrada
90/100
92/100
90/100
90/100
91/100
90/100
91/100
90/100
92/100
92/100
92/100
93/100
92/100



